

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NOS.3480-3483/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 15/3/2004 in WP Nos.3003/2002, 125/2003
,
1635/2003 & 1722/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA & OTHERS
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

ARVIVA INDUSTRIES (I) LTD. & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with application for c/delay in filing rejoinder and permission to file
additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 51 of 2006

TC Nos. 52-56/2006, 58-74/2006, 76-79/2006

SLP (C) Nos.2126/2005

Date: 28/11/2006 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Union of India

Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG for

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

